www.askoma.com 012-1841-E 01.09.2019 1/2
ASKOHEAT-FO
4.0 – 30.0 kW
012-1841
Flange heater Ø 280 mm
Incoloy 825; 2.4858
AHFOR-BI-A-...
AHFOR-BI-E-...

 Operation type TC Type 2 B acc. EN 14597
 Operation type STL Type 2 BK acc. EN 14597
TC Electromechanical temperature control acc. EN 14597, not fail safe.
STL Electromechanical safety temperature limiter acc. EN 14597, fail safe.
If nominal value is reached, the limiter switches and stays locked in this position. Reset is
performed manually and is only possible after the sensing element is cooled off by approx. 20 K.
 Time factor of sensing element acc. EN 14597
 Operation type TC Type 1 B acc. EN 14597
 Operation type STL Type 2 BDEFHKL acc. EN 14597
Type summary Type Order-no. Power
Immersion
length [EL]
Type A AHFOR-BI-A-4.0 012-1841 4.0 / 3.3 / 3.0 / 2.7 / 2.3 / 2.0kW;  400V 3~ 260mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-5.0 012-1842 5.0 / 4.1 / 3.8 / 4.4 / 2.9 / 2.5kW;  400V 3~ 260mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-8.0 012-1843 8.0 / 6.7 / 6.0 / 5.3 / 4.7 / 4.0kW;  400V 3~ 260mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-10.0 012-1844 10.0 / 7.5 / 5.0kW;  400V 3~ 300mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-12.0 012-1845 12.0 / 9.0 / 6.0kW;  400V 3~ 360mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-15.0 012-1846 15.0 / 7.5kW;  400V 3~ 420mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-16.0 012-1847 16.0 / 8.0kW;  400V 3~ 440mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-18.0 012-1848 18.0 / 9.0kW;  400V 3~ 490mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-20.0 012-1849 20.0 / 10.0kW;  400V 3~ 540mm
Type E AHFOR-BI-A-25.0 012-1850 25.0 / 12.5kW;  400V 3~ 660mm
 AHFOR-BI-A-30.0 012-1851 30.0 / 15.0kW;  400V 3~ 780mm
www.askoma.com 012-1841-E 01.09.2019 2/2
Technical data The following indications are valid for the above listed standard types. Due to the function, other
types might show different data.
Application range Adjustable cut-off temperature Type A / Type E 0……28...85 °C / 15…95 °C